
WELD WPS
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

FABRICATION MATERIALS

PT
NO

COMPONENT DESCRIPTION DN MATERIAL QTY
(mm)

REMARKS

PIPE

  1 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 168.3x2.0 150 EN 1.4404 515
  2 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 168.3x2.0 150 EN 1.4404 1485 SETON TEE
  3 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 168.3x2.0 150 EN 1.4404 35262
  9 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 21.3x2.0 15 EN 1.4404 100

FITTINGS

 12 ELBOW 45, TYPE 3D, SS-EN 10253-4, TYPE
A, 168.3x2.0

150 EN 1.4404 1

 15 ELBOW 90, TYPE 3D, SS-EN 10253-4, TYPE
A, 168.3x2.0

150 EN 1.4404 1

 16 ELBOW 90, TYPE 3D, SS-EN 10253-4, TYPE
A, 168.3x2.0

150 EN 1.4404 1

FLANGES

 22 FLANGE WN, SS-EN 1092-1, TYPE 11, PN16 150 1

VALVES / IN-LINE ITEMS

 23 BALL VALVE, WORCESTER A44, SHORT, BW 15 1

ERECTION MATERIALS

PT
NO

COMPONENT DESCRIPTION DN MATERIAL QTY
(mm)

REMARKS

SUPPORTS

 25 ESS Atta 150 1
 26 ESS Atta 150 1
 27 ESS Atta 150 1
 28 ESS Atta 150 1
 29 ESS Atta 150 1
 30 ESS Atta 150 1
 31 ESS Atta 150 1
 32 ESS Atta 150 1
 33 ESS Atta 150 1
 34 ESS Atta 150 1
 35 ESS Atta 150 1
 36 ESS Atta 150 1
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WELD WPS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
21
22
23
24
25

FABRICATION MATERIALS

PT
NO

COMPONENT DESCRIPTION DN MATERIAL QTY
(mm)

REMARKS

PIPE

  4 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 168.3x2.0 150 EN 1.4404 100
  5 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 168.3x2.0 150 EN 1.4404 3648 SETON TEE
  6 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 168.3x2.0 150 EN 1.4404 2320
  7 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 168.3x2.0 150 EN 1.4404 4707
  8 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 168.3x2.0 150 EN 1.4404 4282
 10 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 21.3x2.0 15 EN 1.4404 100
 11 PIPE, SS-EN 10217-7, TC1, 21.3x2.0 15 EN 1.4404 351

FITTINGS

 13 ELBOW 45, TYPE 3D, SS-EN 10253-4, TYPE
A, 168.3x2.0

150 EN 1.4404 1

 14 ELBOW 45, TYPE 3D, SS-EN 10253-4, TYPE
A, 168.3x2.0

150 EN 1.4404 1

 17 ELBOW 90, TYPE 3D, SS-EN 10253-4, TYPE
A, 168.3x2.0

150 EN 1.4404 1

 18 ELBOW 90, TYPE 3D, SS-EN 10253-4, TYPE
A, 168.3x2.0

150 EN 1.4404 1

 19 ELBOW 90, TYPE 3D, SS-EN 10253-4, TYPE
A, 168.3x2.0

150 EN 1.4404 1

 20 ELBOW 90, TYPE 3D, SS-EN 10253-4, TYPE
A, 21.3x2.0

15 EN 1.4404 1

 21 ELBOW 90, TYPE 3D, SS-EN 10253-4, TYPE
A, 21.3x2.0

15 EN 1.4404 1

ERECTION MATERIALS

PT
NO

COMPONENT DESCRIPTION DN MATERIAL QTY
(mm)

REMARKS

VALVES / IN-LINE ITEMS

 24 BALL VALVE, WORCESTER A44, SHORT, BW 15 1

SUPPORTS

 37 ESS Atta 150 1
 38 ESS Atta 150 1
 39 PENETRATION ATTA 150 1
 40 PENETRATION ATTA 150 1
 41 PENETRATION ATTA 150 1
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